Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Cronin - (1163828) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.58
1:12.07
1:12.28
1:13.28
1:13.58
1:13.60
1:14.67
1:14.78
1:14.91
1:15.50
1:17.86
1:18.02
1:19.89
1:23.88
1:25.02

1:35.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.86
1:14.67
1:15.50
1:13.58
1:13.28
1:13.60

1:11.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
503
498
478
473
472
452
450
448
437
399
396
369
319
306
214

WA Pts

399
452
437
473
478
472

513

Round

I I =

-n

r m I I I I I I I I I

Round

I T m I I I

Date

28/05/17
19/02/17
28/05/17
20/01/18
20/01/18
29/10/117
16/02/19
15/04/17
19/02/17
14/04/18
15/02/20
26/11/16
21/02/16
19/07/15
27/09/15
20/07/14

Date

15/02/20
16/02/19
14/04/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
29/10/117
28/05/17

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Venue

Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
London

Basildon

Venue
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.28
1:14.78
1:12.07
1:14.91
1:18.02
1:19.89
1:25.02
1:23.88
1:35.82

Copyright 2024

450
503
448
396
369
306
319
214

I T m I I I

28/05/17
15/04/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
26/11/16
21/02/16
27/09/15
19/07/15
20/07/14

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Basildon

Basildon

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



