Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Cronin - (1163828) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.58	513	F	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
1:12.07	503	F	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:12.28	498	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.28	478	Н	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.58	473	F	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.60	472	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.67	452	Н	16/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.78	450	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.91	448	Н	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:15.50	437	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
1:17.86	399	Н	15/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:18.02	396	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Harlow Pen	3
1:19.89	369	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:23.88	319	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:25.02	306	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Harlow Pen	3
1:35.82	214	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.86	399	Н	15/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.67	452	Н	16/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:15.50	437	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.58	473	F	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.28	478	Н	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:13.60	472	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:11.58 Copyright 2024	513	F	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:12.28	498	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.78	450	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
1:12.07	503	F	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:14.91	448	Н	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:18.02	396	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Harlow Pen	3
1:19.89	369	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
1:25.02	306	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Harlow Pen	3
1:23.88	319	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:35.82	214	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS